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Unit Class

Bland County Group 1 52 55 160.5 48 46 141 43 45 88 52 49 101 189 49.05 0 49.05 74.53 45 46 9.1 40 37 7.7

Brookville Group 1 64 62 189 66 62 192 68 66 134 62 60 122 256 63.7 0 63.7 81.85 61 62 12.3 43 42 8.5

George Wythe Group 1 60 58 177 63 61 186 58 55 113 64 62 126 239 60.2 0 60.2 80.10 63 62 12.5 46 44 9

Alleghany Group 1 57 60 175.5 53 49 153 50 48 98 54 51 105 203 53.15 0 53.15 76.58 55 59 11.4 41 38 7.9

James River Group 1 59 56 172.5 52 48 150 53 52 105 53 50 103 208 53.05 0 53.05 76.53 46 46 9.2 41 39 8

Glenvar Group 2 68 61 193.5 55 50 157.5 62 64 126 63 60 123 249 60 0 60 80.00 63 60 12.3 45 43 8.8

Radford Group 3 69 65 201 74 72 219 68 67 135 76 74 150 285 70.5 0 70.5 85.25 70 72 14.2 45 43 8.8

Franklin County Group 3 64 61 187.5 72 68 210 70 70 140 72 69 141 281 67.85 0 67.85 83.93 54 53 10.7 47 45 9.2

Bassett Group 3 79 74 229.5 79 76 232.5 77 76 153 78 73 151 304 76.6 0 76.6 88.30 75 73 14.8 52 51 10.3

Virginia Group 3 62 59 181.5 70 66 204 63 62 125 73 70 143 268 65.35 0 65.35 82.68 74 75 14.9 45 43 8.8

Jefferson Forest Group 4 76 71 220.5 73 69 213 66 61 127 74 72 146 273 70.65 0 70.65 85.33 74 74 14.8 50 49 9.9

Salem Group 4 70 72 213 72 68 210 64 60 124 73 71 144 268 69.1 0 69.1 84.55 64 66 13 48 46 9.4
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Justin Johnson
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Unit Class Final Score Ordinals Score Ordinals Score Ordinals Score Ordinals Score Ordinals Score Ordinals

Bland County Group 1 74.53 5 248.5 5 242 5 189 5 9.1 5 7.7 5

Brookville Group 1 81.85 1 323 1 314 1 256 1 12.3 2 8.5 2

George Wythe Group 1 80.10 2 290 2 312 2 239 2 12.5 1 9 1

Alleghany Group 1 76.58 3 273.5 4 258 3 203 4 11.4 3 7.9 4

James River Group 1 76.53 4 277.5 3 253 4 208 3 9.2 4 8 3

Glenvar Group 2 80.00 1 319.5 1 280.5 1 249 1 12.3 1 8.8 1

Radford Group 3 85.25 2 336 2 369 2 285 2 14.2 3 8.8 3

Franklin County Group 3 83.93 3 327.5 3 351 3 281 3 10.7 4 9.2 2

Bassett Group 3 88.30 1 382.5 1 383.5 1 304 1 14.8 2 10.3 1

Virginia Group 3 82.68 4 306.5 4 347 4 268 4 14.9 1 8.8 3

Jefferson Forest Group 4 85.33 1 347.5 1 359 1 273 1 14.8 1 9.9 1

Salem Group 4 84.55 2 337 2 354 2 268 2 13 2 9.4 2

Guard Percussion

AWARDS RECAP

Band Placements Music Caption (Ens + GE) Visual Caption (Ens + GE) General Effect (Mus + Vis)


